AJANTA SOYA LIMITED



An ISO 22000 : 2005 Certified Company Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110 034 Tel. : 91-11-42515151 E-mail :- info@ajantasoya.com • care@ajantasoya.com Visit us at : www.ajantasoya.com CIN - L-15494RJ1992PLC016617

26.03.2021

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Sub.: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

In terms of Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find disclosures received from the following Promoter and member of Promoter group in Form 'C' pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 for inter se transfer between Promoter and Promoter Group by way of Gift:

1. Mrs Surji Devi:- Disposal by way of Gift

2. Mr Sohan Lal Goyal:- Acquisition by way of Gift

This is for your information and record please.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You Yours Sincerely

Kapil Company Secretary *

Encl: as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Ajanta Soya Limited ISIN of the company: 519216

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Directors/immed iate relative tu/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/right s/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	which the			
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of sharehold i ng	From	To			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Surji Devi, PAN:- AAEPD0218M, Add:- 42A/78, West Punjabi Bagh, Delki – 110 026 Mob:07290072602	Promoter Group	Shares	75800 and 0.47%	Shares	75,800	Nil (Gifi)	Sell Inter-se Transfer between the Promoter and Promoter Group by way of Gift.		Nil	25.03.2021	25.03.2021	26.03.2021	Sell By way of Gift to Mr. Sohan Lal Goyal	BSE Limited

ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charge



Name & Signature: Surji Devi

Date: 26.03.2021

Place: Delhi

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: A janta Soya Limited ISIN of the company: 519216

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Directors/imm ed iate relative to/others etc.)		: held prior to ion/disposal	Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		intimation to	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/public/right s/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)		No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Sohan Lal Goyal, PAN:- AAEPG7980P, Add:- 42A/78, West Punjabi Bagh, Delhi – 110 026, Ph:-7290072601	Promoter	Shares	1,53,314 and 0.95%	Shares	75,800	Nil (Gift)	Buy Inter-se Transfer between the Promoter and Promoter Group by way of Gift.	Shares	2,29,114 and 1.42 %	25.03.2021	25.03.2021	26.03.2021	Received by way of Gift from Mrs Surji Devi	BSE Limited
Note: (i) "Securities" shal (ii) Value of transaction e				of SEBI (Prohibition	of Insider T	rading) Regulatio								

Achanitory

Name & Signature:Sohan Lal Goyal

Date: 26.03.2021

Place: Delhi